
1Jun,1Stilling,1Åben og 1Senior Cal.22 Riffel

1 Bredstrup-Pjedsted Idrætsforening
101490 Christoffer Røjkjær J1 200/14

127552 Kalle Andersen VÅ1 200/12

35506 Lars Kring Mortensen SE1 200/08

87872 Martin Knudsen VS1 193/04

Total 793/38

1Jun,1Stilling,1Åben og 1Senior Luftriffel

1 Bredstrup-Pjedsted Idrætsforening
101490 Christoffer Røjkjær J1 200/07

106905 Martin Larsen VÅ1 200/11

87872 Martin Knudsen VS2 193/03

35506 Lars Kring Mortensen SE1 200/06

Total 793/27

Foreningshold Børn Cal.22 Riffel

1 Bredstrup-Pjedsted Idrætsforening 1
127551 Frederikke Nielsen BK1 200/14

101491 Gustav Røjkjær BK1 200/13

130690 Jonas Schockert BK1 200/14

110291 Henriette Larsen BK1 200/15

Total 800/56

2 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 1
125878 Mads Petersen BK1 200/08

137066 Tjalfe Offenbach BK3 199/06

135552 Mia Munk Lindahl Christensen BK1 199/11

129690 Sally Grotkjær Grunnet Sørensen BK1 198/10

Total 796/35

3 Bredstrup-Pjedsted Idrætsforening 2
137465 Anna Victoria Dohn Rix BK4 200/05

129784 Annebell Chen  Larsen BK2 197/04

123848 Matthias Kaas Damgaard BK1 198/08

129785 Valther Larsen BK1 200/15

Total 795/32
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4 Hovedgård Skytteforening
133382 Carl Emil Andersen BK2 193/03

119330 Christine Vind BK2 199/07

120727 Magnus Sig BK1 197/06

119331 Axel Vind BK2 198/05

Total 787/21

Foreningshold Børn Luftriffel

1 Bredstrup-Pjedsted Idrætsforening1
127551 Frederikke Nielsen BK1 200/06

110291 Henriette Larsen BK1 200/14

130690 Jonas Schockert BK1 200/10

101491 Gustav Røjkjær BK1 200/05

Total 800/35

2 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening
123669 Maja Pedersen BK1 200/17

129690 Sally Grotkjær Grunnet Sørensen BK1 200/06

125878 Mads Petersen BK2 200/07

135552 Mia Munk Lindahl Christensen BK1 197/05

Total 797/35

Foreningshold Senior/Åben Luftpistol

1 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening
127672 Jacob Walsøe V2H 270/94

77605 Helle Meier Watz V2H 270/88

34728 Kim Watz S2H 276/93

134511 Alex Rasmussen S2H 256/81

Total 1072/356

Foreningshold Senior/Åben Standardpistol

1 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening
34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen V2H1 270/89

134511 Alex Rasmussen S2H2 256/87

127672 Jacob Walsøe V2H1 271/90
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34728 Kim Watz S2H1 278/91

Total 1075/357

Foreningshold Åben/Senior Cal.22 Riffel

1 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening
21700 Henrik Jensen VÅ1 200/08

128434 Kirsten Hårvig VÅ1 199/10

20331 Dan Lauersen SE2 191/03

20326 Flemming Mikkelsen SE2 195/04

Total 785/25

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 110291 Henriette Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/15 200/15 400/30

2 101491 Gustav Røjkjær Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/13 200/16 400/29

3 123669 Maja Pedersen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 200/14 200/15 400/29

3 130690 Jonas Schockert Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14 200/15 400/29

5 127551 Frederikke Nielsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14 200/14 400/28

6 129785 Valther Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/15 200/13 400/28

7 126150 Magnus Holm Rodding Vejle Skytteforening 200/13 200/08 400/21

8 127675 Mark Munk Lindahl Christe.. Klejs-Juelsminde 199/10 200/10 399/20

9 130869 Sarah Jensen Jelling fS 199/06 200/13 399/19

10 110495 Victoria Thygesen Billund-Vorbasse 200/08 199/12 399/20

11 125878 Mads Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/08 199/08 399/16

12 129690 Sally Grotkjær Grunnet Sø.. Klejs-Juelsminde 198/10 200/10 398/20

13 116783 Mads  Egeberg Gjelstrup Vejle Skytteforening 198/10 200/07 398/17

14 128742 Hannibal Kramer Thomsen Ullerup Skytteforening 199/12 199/14 398/26

15 124235 Patrick Lauritsen Brande Skytteforening 199/14 199/11 398/25

16 135552 Mia Munk Lindahl Christen.. Klejs-Juelsminde 199/11 199/11 398/22

17 108118 Elisabeth Jørgensen Jelling fS 199/09 199/10 398/19

18 129057 Mathias Hårvig Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 200/08 197/08 397/16

19 120727 Magnus Sig Hovedgård Skytteforening 197/06 198/10 395/16

20 131129 Marcus Nickelmann Ammitsbøl Sg&i 197/06 198/09 395/15

21 121887 Malene Nørgaard Brande Skytteforening 197/06 197/07 394/13

22 123799 Christian Hvid Rasmussen Østbirk Skytteforening 197/07 193/05 390/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 132423 Nicolaj Rønhof Brink Blåhøj Skytteforening 199/10 199/17 398/27

2 119330 Christine Vind Hovedgård Skytteforening 199/07 198/08 397/15

3 126493 Annisette Dokkedahl Kolding-Bramdrup 198/14 198/07 396/21

Resultatliste
LDM Sydøstjylland 2019 - riffel og pistol

310-02-2019 06:16:44



4 129892 Jonas Bøgelund Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 198/09 198/10 396/19

5 113783 Bjarke Kristensen Billund-Vorbasse 198/05 198/07 396/12

6 119331 Axel Vind Hovedgård Skytteforening 198/05 197/16 395/21

7 136184 Mads Kreutzer Rosager Ammitsbøl Sg&i 197/04 197/08 394/12

8 129784 Annebell Chen  Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/04 197/03 394/07

9 123304 Kasper-Emil Dokkedahl Kolding-Bramdrup 194/07 199/08 393/15

10 135768 Magnus Christiansen Vejle Skytteforening 196/08 196/08 392/16

11 128389 Wendy Jonas Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 194/10 196/03 390/13

12 133382 Carl Emil Andersen Hovedgård Skytteforening 193/03 192/03 385/06

13 115083 Mia Stabell Østbirk Skytteforening 189/02 189/03 378/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 137066 Tjalfe Offenbach Klejs-Juelsminde 199/06 198/06 397/12

2 114815 Gustav Landbo Billund-Vorbasse 197/08 196/04 393/12

3 126149 Mads Friedrichsen Vejle Skytteforening 197/09 195/09 392/18

4 127953 Mads L. Holst Løsning-Hedensted 192/02 195/05 387/07

5 134524 Maya Bahr Kolding-Bramdrup 196/03 191/05 387/08

6 136602 Anne Bøje Løsning-Hedensted 192/04 193/05 385/09

7 130440 Lærke Damkjær Taulov-Skærbæk 192/03 192/03 384/06

8 121939 Thor Sørensen Kolding-Bramdrup 184/03 190/02 374/05

9 136126 Jack Bak Løsning-Hedensted 180/03 189/06 369/09

10 136575 Simona Ø Nielsen Blåhøj Skytteforening 183/00 185/02 368/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 137465 Anna Victoria Dohn Rix Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/05 199/08 399/13

2 137097 Lucas Hansen Klejs-Juelsminde 197/06 196/04 393/10

3 136792 Lasse Söjdis Eversen Kolding-Bramdrup 192/03 196/05 388/08

4 136625 Oscar Mikkelsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 195/05 190/05 385/10

5 136791 Anna Olesen Kolding-Bramdrup 189/01 195/07 384/08

6 137578 Ophelia Hertz Nr. Snede & Omegns 190/02 194/07 384/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 101490 Christoffer Røjkjær Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14 200/15 400/29

2 104499 Emil Kjærsgaard Jørgensen Jelling fS 198/11 199/12 397/23

3 109541 Mads Dupont Løsning-Hedensted 200/07 197/05 397/12

4 117023 Mathias Buur Pedersen Kolding-Bramdrup 199/09 197/05 396/14

5 98238 Kasper Egeberg-Gjelstrup Vejle Skytteforening 198/07 195/03 393/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 125877 Frederik Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/09 200/07 400/16

2 135973 Tim Wohlert Ahlquist Vejle Skytteforening 198/05 197/08 395/13

3 125274 Cecilie Højlund Nilsson Klejs-Juelsminde 198/08 195/07 393/15

4 111249 Hans Akselsen Kirkholt Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 194/05 196/09 390/14
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5 99927 Victor Landsfeldt Ammitsbøl Sg&i 194/08 196/06 390/14

6 120233 Jeppe Olsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i 196/10 193/05 389/15

7 94912 Frederik Thychosen Brande Skytteforening 190/02 195/06 385/08

8 114637 Jens Lund Nielsen Ullerup Skytteforening 194/05 187/01 381/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS1
1 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikke.. Ammitsbøl Sg&i 192/02 195/07 387/09

2 87872 Martin Knudsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 193/04 192/02 385/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2
1 34301 Karsten Karstensen Billund-Vorbasse 191/05 189/03 380/08

2 20009 Jens Bo Laursen Honum & Omegns 190/02 189/02 379/04

3 112421 Niclas Hejslet Bredstrup-Pjedsted 187/02 190/04 377/06

4 96841 Tim Mikkelsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i 182/02 187/01 369/03

5 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 182/02 185/02 367/04

6 33284 Jesper Madsen Blåhøj Skytteforening 183/02 182/00 365/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3
1 85786 Sara Knudsen Kolding-Bramdrup 182/01 183/02 365/03

2 34585 Vagn Koch Tørring Idrætsforening 180/01 184/01 364/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 91753 Peter Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/16 200/15 400/31

2 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/11 200/15 400/26

3 127552 Kalle Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12 200/14 400/26

4 107347 Peter Kurth Jensen Ullerup Skytteforening 200/08 200/13 400/21

5 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08 200/06 400/14

6 35001 Jan Ryholl Vejle Skytteforening 199/13 200/15 399/28

7 126980 Anni Damgaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/11 200/09 398/20

8 120368 Claus  Kristoffersen Jelling fS 199/08 199/16 398/24

9 120513 Michael Jens Gram Jakobse.. Vejle Skytteforening 199/07 199/13 398/20

10 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 198/14 199/10 397/24

11 34354 Betinna Flyvholm Thygesen Ullerup Skytteforening 199/08 198/13 397/21

12 83824 Tone V. S. Larsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i 198/09 198/08 396/17

13 128434 Kirsten Hårvig Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 199/10 197/10 396/20

14 75687 Lars S. Pedersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12 196/07 396/19

15 33605 Jens Erik P. Krudt Ullerup Skytteforening 196/05 199/11 395/16

16 33621 Henrik Lund Jelling fS 197/11 198/08 395/19

17 120106 Jesper Nissen Billund-Vorbasse 200/09 195/08 395/17

18 107950 Martin Nissen Billund-Vorbasse 199/08 195/04 394/12

19 100603 Jens Sten Knudsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/12 196/07 393/19

20 91840 Jimmi Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 195/07 196/08 391/15
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 197/11 196/06 393/17

2 110497 Jesper Haugstrup Billund-Vorbasse 196/07 196/05 392/12

3 123096 Martin Lysdahl Tørring Idrætsforening 195/09 195/02 390/11

4 111862 Petri Brask-Nielsen Ullerup Skytteforening 193/05 196/08 389/13

5 113782 Ronny Kristensen Billund-Vorbasse 196/05 193/05 389/10

6 19905 Jens Sandfeld Søndergaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 193/04 194/05 387/09

7 103942 Thomas Simonsen Østbirk Skytteforening 195/06 191/02 386/08

8 129893 Lars Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 194/03 191/00 385/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ3
1 94911 Jane Thychosen Brande Skytteforening 191/04 193/07 384/11

2 116793 Bo D. Andersen Løsning-Hedensted 189/03 194/02 383/05

3 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 192/03 190/04 382/07

4 137579 Monjia Hertz Nr. Snede & Omegns 185/01 189/03 374/04

5 33981 Flemming Jensen Brande Skytteforening 186/02 187/02 373/04

6 136285 Michael Landbo Billund-Vorbasse 179/00 181/02 360/02

7 136601 Jesper Bøje Løsning-Hedensted 178/02 180/01 358/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 35506 Lars Kring Mortensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08 200/14 400/22

2 33812 Lis Andersen Jelling fS 199/06 200/08 399/14

3 33139 Peter Frandsen Blåhøj Skytteforening 199/07 198/06 397/13

4 80544 Paul Landsfeldt Ammitsbøl Sg&i 197/07 199/04 396/11

5 20954 Per Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/11 197/09 396/20

6 33816 Knud Andersen Jelling fS 199/13 197/07 396/20

7 33414 Tove Thomsen Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 199/09 197/09 396/18

8 20681 Hans O. Hansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/07 194/03 394/10

9 33292 Jens Ove Skjøth Brande Skytteforening 197/06 195/07 392/13

10 34740 Hardy Larsen Honum & Omegns 197/09 195/04 392/13

11 108681 Niels Christian Svendsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/08 194/04 391/12

12 34395 Boje Skovbjerg Løsning-Hedensted 193/03 196/05 389/08

13 96415 Karl K. Rasmussen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 196/05 192/03 388/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 107015 Jens Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/03 196/08 394/11

2 20326 Flemming Mikkelsen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 195/04 196/04 391/08

3 129783 Erik Dalgas  Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 196/08 194/03 390/11

4 39755 Peter Thygesen Ullerup Skytteforening 197/08 193/04 390/12

5 34764 Olaf Kurth Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 194/02 193/02 387/04

6 33314 Hilda Skjøth Brande Skytteforening 194/01 193/02 387/03

7 93289 Jens Hyldborg Ullerup Skytteforening 195/03 192/04 387/07

8 20331 Dan Lauersen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 191/03 195/05 386/08
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9 35103 Uffe Borch Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 197/04 188/03 385/07

10 96287 Karsten Knudsen Løsning-Hedensted 191/04 190/03 381/07

11 33339 Erling Hansen Blåhøj Skytteforening 192/03 189/02 381/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 137865 Ib Vejling Andersen Vejle Skytteforening 195/06 198/02 393/08

2 20390 Kresten Kristensen Østbirk Skytteforening 188/01 189/01 377/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 117550 Julie Vesterholm Ullerup Skytteforening 195/02 197/08 392/10

2 114638 Lars Lund Nielsen Ullerup Skytteforening 189/03 192/02 381/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 110291 Henriette Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/15

1 129785 Valther Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/15

3 123669 Maja Pedersen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 200/14

3 130690 Jonas Schockert Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14

3 127551 Frederikke Nielsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14

6 126150 Magnus Holm Rodding Vejle Skytteforening 200/13

6 101491 Gustav Røjkjær Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/13

8 125878 Mads Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/08

8 110495 Victoria Thygesen Billund-Vorbasse 200/08

8 129057 Mathias Hårvig Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 200/08

11 124235 Patrick Lauritsen Brande Skytteforening 199/14

12 128742 Hannibal Kramer Thomsen Ullerup Skytteforening 199/12

13 135552 Mia Munk Lindahl Christen.. Klejs-Juelsminde 199/11

14 127675 Mark Munk Lindahl Christe.. Klejs-Juelsminde 199/10

15 108118 Elisabeth Jørgensen Jelling fS 199/09

16 130869 Sarah Jensen Jelling fS 199/06

17 129690 Sally Grotkjær Grunnet Sø.. Klejs-Juelsminde 198/10

17 116783 Mads  Egeberg Gjelstrup Vejle Skytteforening 198/10

19 123848 Matthias Kaas Damgaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/08

20 123799 Christian Hvid Rasmussen Østbirk Skytteforening 197/07

21 131129 Marcus Nickelmann Ammitsbøl Sg&i 197/06

21 120727 Magnus Sig Hovedgård Skytteforening 197/06

21 121887 Malene Nørgaard Brande Skytteforening 197/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 132423 Nicolaj Rønhof Brink Blåhøj Skytteforening 199/10

2 119330 Christine Vind Hovedgård Skytteforening 199/07

3 126493 Annisette Dokkedahl Kolding-Bramdrup 198/14

4 129892 Jonas Bøgelund Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 198/09

5 113783 Bjarke Kristensen Billund-Vorbasse 198/05
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5 119331 Axel Vind Hovedgård Skytteforening 198/05

7 129784 Annebell Chen  Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/04

7 136184 Mads Kreutzer Rosager Ammitsbøl Sg&i 197/04

9 135768 Magnus Christiansen Vejle Skytteforening 196/08

10 134728 Holger K. Jørgensen Jelling fS 196/07

11 128389 Wendy Jonas Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 194/10

12 123304 Kasper-Emil Dokkedahl Kolding-Bramdrup 194/07

13 133382 Carl Emil Andersen Hovedgård Skytteforening 193/03

14 126750 Rasmus Damkjær Taulov-Skærbæk 190/02

15 115083 Mia Stabell Østbirk Skytteforening 189/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 137066 Tjalfe Offenbach Klejs-Juelsminde 199/06

2 126149 Mads Friedrichsen Vejle Skytteforening 197/09

3 114815 Gustav Landbo Billund-Vorbasse 197/08

4 134524 Maya Bahr Kolding-Bramdrup 196/03

5 136602 Anne Bøje Løsning-Hedensted 192/04

6 130440 Lærke Damkjær Taulov-Skærbæk 192/03

7 127953 Mads L. Holst Løsning-Hedensted 192/02

8 135019 Mathias N. Sørensen Taulov-Skærbæk 185/00

9 121939 Thor Sørensen Kolding-Bramdrup 184/03

10 136575 Simona Ø Nielsen Blåhøj Skytteforening 183/00

11 136126 Jack Bak Løsning-Hedensted 180/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 137465 Anna Victoria Dohn Rix Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/05

2 137097 Lucas Hansen Klejs-Juelsminde 197/06

3 136625 Oscar Mikkelsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 195/05

4 136792 Lasse Söjdis Eversen Kolding-Bramdrup 192/03

5 137578 Ophelia Hertz Nr. Snede & Omegns 190/02

6 136791 Anna Olesen Kolding-Bramdrup 189/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 101490 Christoffer Røjkjær Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14

2 109541 Mads Dupont Løsning-Hedensted 200/07

3 117023 Mathias Buur Pedersen Kolding-Bramdrup 199/09

4 104499 Emil Kjærsgaard Jørgensen Jelling fS 198/11

5 98238 Kasper Egeberg-Gjelstrup Vejle Skytteforening 198/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 125877 Frederik Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/09

2 125274 Cecilie Højlund Nilsson Klejs-Juelsminde 198/08

3 135973 Tim Wohlert Ahlquist Vejle Skytteforening 198/05
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4 120233 Jeppe Olsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i 196/10

5 99927 Victor Landsfeldt Ammitsbøl Sg&i 194/08

6 114637 Jens Lund Nielsen Ullerup Skytteforening 194/05

6 111249 Hans Akselsen Kirkholt Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 194/05

8 94912 Frederik Thychosen Brande Skytteforening 190/02

9 126748 Kasper Damkjær Taulov-Skærbæk 164/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS1
1 87872 Martin Knudsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 193/04

2 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikke.. Ammitsbøl Sg&i 192/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS2
1 34301 Karsten Karstensen Billund-Vorbasse 191/05

2 20009 Jens Bo Laursen Honum & Omegns 190/02

3 112421 Niclas Hejslet Bredstrup-Pjedsted 187/02

4 33284 Jesper Madsen Blåhøj Skytteforening 183/02

5 96841 Tim Mikkelsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i 182/02

5 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 182/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS3
1 85786 Sara Knudsen Kolding-Bramdrup 182/01

2 34585 Vagn Koch Tørring Idrætsforening 180/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 91753 Peter Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/16

2 127552 Kalle Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12

2 75687 Lars S. Pedersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12

4 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/11

5 120106 Jesper Nissen Billund-Vorbasse 200/09

6 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08

6 107347 Peter Kurth Jensen Ullerup Skytteforening 200/08

6 21700 Henrik Jensen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 200/08

9 35001 Jan Ryholl Vejle Skytteforening 199/13

10 128434 Kirsten Hårvig Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 199/10

11 34354 Betinna Flyvholm Thygesen Ullerup Skytteforening 199/08

11 120368 Claus  Kristoffersen Jelling fS 199/08

11 107950 Martin Nissen Billund-Vorbasse 199/08

14 120513 Michael Jens Gram Jakobse.. Vejle Skytteforening 199/07

15 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 198/14

16 126980 Anni Damgaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/11

17 111577 Niels Ladegaard Vejle Skytteforening 198/10

18 83824 Tone V. S. Larsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i 198/09

19 100603 Jens Sten Knudsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/12
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20 33621 Henrik Lund Jelling fS 197/11

21 33605 Jens Erik P. Krudt Ullerup Skytteforening 196/05

22 91840 Jimmi Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 195/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 197/11

2 110497 Jesper Haugstrup Billund-Vorbasse 196/07

3 113782 Ronny Kristensen Billund-Vorbasse 196/05

4 123096 Martin Lysdahl Tørring Idrætsforening 195/09

5 103942 Thomas Simonsen Østbirk Skytteforening 195/06

6 34517 Bo W. Knudsen Fredericia Garnisons 195/04

7 129893 Lars Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 194/03

8 111862 Petri Brask-Nielsen Ullerup Skytteforening 193/05

9 19905 Jens Sandfeld Søndergaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 193/04

10 130687 Rolf Martens Ullerup Skytteforening 192/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ3
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 192/03

2 94911 Jane Thychosen Brande Skytteforening 191/04

3 116793 Bo D. Andersen Løsning-Hedensted 189/03

4 137196 Melanie Osther Taulov-Skærbæk 186/03

5 33981 Flemming Jensen Brande Skytteforening 186/02

6 128425 Jørgen  Damkjær Taulov-Skærbæk 186/00

7 130471 Steen Elkjær Taulov-Skærbæk 185/04

8 137197 Peter Ditlevsen Taulov-Skærbæk 185/03

9 137579 Monjia Hertz Nr. Snede & Omegns 185/01

10 136285 Michael Landbo Billund-Vorbasse 179/00

11 136601 Jesper Bøje Løsning-Hedensted 178/02

12 130439 Ann Fjeldgård Taulov-Skærbæk 174/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 35506 Lars Kring Mortensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08

2 20681 Hans O. Hansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/07

3 33816 Knud Andersen Jelling fS 199/13

4 20954 Per Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/11

5 33414 Tove Thomsen Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 199/09

6 33139 Peter Frandsen Blåhøj Skytteforening 199/07

7 33812 Lis Andersen Jelling fS 199/06

8 34740 Hardy Larsen Honum & Omegns 197/09

9 108681 Niels Christian Svendsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/08

10 80544 Paul Landsfeldt Ammitsbøl Sg&i 197/07

11 33292 Jens Ove Skjøth Brande Skytteforening 197/06

12 33790 Ove Laursen Jelling fS 197/03
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12 34879 Peter Tørslev Vejle Skytteforening 197/03

14 96415 Karl K. Rasmussen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 196/05

15 80547 Jens Peter Ladegaard Jelling fS 194/06

16 34395 Boje Skovbjerg Løsning-Hedensted 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 107015 Jens Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/03

2 39755 Peter Thygesen Ullerup Skytteforening 197/08

3 35103 Uffe Borch Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 197/04

4 129783 Erik Dalgas  Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 196/08

5 20326 Flemming Mikkelsen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 195/04

6 93289 Jens Hyldborg Ullerup Skytteforening 195/03

7 34764 Olaf Kurth Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 194/02

8 33314 Hilda Skjøth Brande Skytteforening 194/01

9 112025 Svend Børge Jørgensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 192/04

10 33339 Erling Hansen Blåhøj Skytteforening 192/03

11 96287 Karsten Knudsen Løsning-Hedensted 191/04

12 20331 Dan Lauersen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 137865 Ib Vejling Andersen Vejle Skytteforening 195/06

2 20390 Kresten Kristensen Østbirk Skytteforening 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 117550 Julie Vesterholm Ullerup Skytteforening 195/02

2 114638 Lars Lund Nielsen Ullerup Skytteforening 189/03

3 112749 Per Kongerslev Klejs-Juelsminde 181/01

4 114805 Svend Brixen Klejs-Juelsminde 168/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 110291 Henriette Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14 200/15 400/29

2 123669 Maja Pedersen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/17 200/12 400/29

3 130690 Jonas Schockert Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/10 200/13 400/23

4 108118 Elisabeth Jørgensen Jelling fS 200/12 200/10 400/22

5 127551 Frederikke Nielsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/06 200/10 400/16

6 101491 Gustav Røjkjær Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/05 200/10 400/15

7 129690 Sally Grotkjær Grunnet Sø.. Klejs-Juelsminde 200/06 200/07 400/13

8 129785 Valther Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/08 200/11 399/19

9 130869 Sarah Jensen Jelling fS 200/08 198/11 398/19

10 116783 Mads  Egeberg Gjelstrup Vejle Skytteforening 200/13 198/06 398/19

11 128742 Hannibal Kramer Thomsen Ullerup Skytteforening 200/09 198/09 398/18

12 135552 Mia Munk Lindahl Christen.. Klejs-Juelsminde 197/05 199/04 396/09

13 121624 Simon Høgh  Kristoffersen Brande Skytteforening 197/05 195/03 392/08
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 125878 Mads Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/07 199/06 399/13

2 129892 Jonas Bøgelund Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 200/04 198/08 398/12

3 126149 Mads Friedrichsen Vejle Skytteforening 195/02 199/02 394/04

4 129784 Annebell Chen  Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/07 195/03 393/10

5 131129 Marcus Nickelmann Ammitsbøl Sg&i 200/03 190/05 390/08

6 135768 Magnus Christiansen Vejle Skytteforening 196/02 193/03 389/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 132423 Nicolaj Rønhof Brink Blåhøj Skytteforening 200/04 200/08 400/12

2 137465 Anna Victoria Dohn Rix Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/03 200/08 400/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 101490 Christoffer Røjkjær Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/07 200/08 400/15

2 104499 Emil Kjærsgaard Jørgensen Jelling fS 199/07 200/09 399/16

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 125877 Frederik Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/07 200/09 400/16

2 135973 Tim Wohlert Ahlquist Vejle Skytteforening 198/05 197/04 395/09

3 125274 Cecilie Højlund Nilsson Klejs-Juelsminde 196/06 198/05 394/11

4 98238 Kasper Egeberg-Gjelstrup Vejle Skytteforening 198/04 196/04 394/08

5 129839 Nicolai H. Christensen Vejle Skytteforening 189/00 192/03 381/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2
1 87872 Martin Knudsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 193/03 195/04 388/07

2 112421 Niclas Hejslet Bredstrup-Pjedsted 190/02 188/03 378/05

3 34301 Karsten Karstensen Billund-Vorbasse 182/01 189/02 371/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3
1 20009 Jens Bo Laursen Honum & Omegns 193/00 192/05 385/05

2 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 181/01 185/02 366/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 91753 Peter Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/11 200/09 400/20

2 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/09 200/10 400/19

3 35001 Jan Ryholl Vejle Skytteforening 200/11 200/08 400/19

4 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/11 200/06 400/17

5 111577 Niels Ladegaard Vejle Skytteforening 200/07 200/09 400/16

6 126980 Anni Damgaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/07 200/06 400/13

7 107832 Jacob Bendixen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/05 200/05 400/10

8 120513 Michael Jens Gram Jakobse.. Vejle Skytteforening 199/08 200/15 399/23

9 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikke.. Jelling fS 199/02 200/15 399/17

10 127552 Kalle Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/03 200/09 399/12
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11 34354 Betinna Flyvholm Thygesen Ullerup Skytteforening 200/07 199/06 399/13

12 100603 Jens Sten Knudsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/06 199/06 399/12

13 96841 Tim Mikkelsen Jelling fS 198/07 200/07 398/14

14 107347 Peter Kurth Jensen Ullerup Skytteforening 199/09 199/05 398/14

15 120368 Claus  Kristoffersen Jelling fS 199/06 198/08 397/14

16 33621 Henrik Lund Jelling fS 197/04 198/08 395/12

17 33605 Jens Erik P. Krudt Ullerup Skytteforening 195/04 195/02 390/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 111862 Petri Brask-Nielsen Ullerup Skytteforening 199/07 199/06 398/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 35506 Lars Kring Mortensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/06 200/06 400/12

2 80547 Jens Peter Ladegaard Jelling fS 199/06 200/05 399/11

3 20954 Per Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08 199/08 399/16

4 20681 Hans O. Hansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/07 199/05 399/12

5 34879 Peter Tørslev Vejle Skytteforening 200/04 199/07 399/11

6 33816 Knud Andersen Jelling fS 198/03 200/06 398/09

7 33812 Lis Andersen Jelling fS 199/05 197/08 396/13

8 33414 Tove Thomsen Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 198/08 197/09 395/17

9 33139 Peter Frandsen Blåhøj Skytteforening 198/02 196/03 394/05

10 108681 Niels Christian Svendsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/06 196/02 393/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 34764 Olaf Kurth Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 197/06 195/06 392/12

2 33339 Erling Hansen Blåhøj Skytteforening 195/05 193/01 388/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 123669 Maja Pedersen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/17

2 110291 Henriette Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14

3 116783 Mads  Egeberg Gjelstrup Vejle Skytteforening 200/13

4 108118 Elisabeth Jørgensen Jelling fS 200/12

5 130690 Jonas Schockert Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/10

6 128742 Hannibal Kramer Thomsen Ullerup Skytteforening 200/09

7 130869 Sarah Jensen Jelling fS 200/08

8 129690 Sally Grotkjær Grunnet Sø.. Klejs-Juelsminde 200/06

8 127551 Frederikke Nielsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/06

10 101491 Gustav Røjkjær Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/05

11 129785 Valther Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/08

12 134728 Holger K. Jørgensen Jelling fS 198/04

13 135552 Mia Munk Lindahl Christen.. Klejs-Juelsminde 197/05

13 121624 Simon Høgh  Kristoffersen Brande Skytteforening 197/05

15 121887 Malene Nørgaard Brande Skytteforening 194/05
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 125878 Mads Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/07

2 129892 Jonas Bøgelund Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 200/04

3 131129 Marcus Nickelmann Ammitsbøl Sg&i 200/03

4 129784 Annebell Chen  Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/07

5 135768 Magnus Christiansen Vejle Skytteforening 196/02

6 126149 Mads Friedrichsen Vejle Skytteforening 195/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 132423 Nicolaj Rønhof Brink Blåhøj Skytteforening 200/04

2 137465 Anna Victoria Dohn Rix Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/03

3 137885 Thea Knudsen Kolding-Bramdrup 177/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 101490 Christoffer Røjkjær Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/07

2 104499 Emil Kjærsgaard Jørgensen Jelling fS 199/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 125877 Frederik Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/07

2 135973 Tim Wohlert Ahlquist Vejle Skytteforening 198/05

3 98238 Kasper Egeberg-Gjelstrup Vejle Skytteforening 198/04

4 125274 Cecilie Højlund Nilsson Klejs-Juelsminde 196/06

5 129839 Nicolai H. Christensen Vejle Skytteforening 189/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS2
1 87872 Martin Knudsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 193/03

2 112421 Niclas Hejslet Bredstrup-Pjedsted 190/02

3 34301 Karsten Karstensen Billund-Vorbasse 182/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS3
1 20009 Jens Bo Laursen Honum & Omegns 193/00

2 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 181/01

3 34517 Bo W. Knudsen Fredericia Garnisons 171/02

4 85786 Sara Knudsen Kolding-Bramdrup 170/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 35001 Jan Ryholl Vejle Skytteforening 200/11

1 91753 Peter Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/11

1 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/11

4 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen Klejs-Juelsminde 200/09

5 34354 Betinna Flyvholm Thygesen Ullerup Skytteforening 200/07

5 126980 Anni Damgaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/07

5 111577 Niels Ladegaard Vejle Skytteforening 200/07
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8 100603 Jens Sten Knudsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/06

9 107832 Jacob Bendixen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/05

10 107347 Peter Kurth Jensen Ullerup Skytteforening 199/09

11 120513 Michael Jens Gram Jakobse.. Vejle Skytteforening 199/08

12 120368 Claus  Kristoffersen Jelling fS 199/06

13 127552 Kalle Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/03

14 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikke.. Jelling fS 199/02

15 96841 Tim Mikkelsen Jelling fS 198/07

16 33621 Henrik Lund Jelling fS 197/04

17 33605 Jens Erik P. Krudt Ullerup Skytteforening 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 111862 Petri Brask-Nielsen Ullerup Skytteforening 199/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 20954 Per Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08

2 20681 Hans O. Hansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/07

3 35506 Lars Kring Mortensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/06

4 34879 Peter Tørslev Vejle Skytteforening 200/04

5 80547 Jens Peter Ladegaard Jelling fS 199/06

6 33812 Lis Andersen Jelling fS 199/05

7 33414 Tove Thomsen Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 198/08

8 33816 Knud Andersen Jelling fS 198/03

9 33139 Peter Frandsen Blåhøj Skytteforening 198/02

10 108681 Niels Christian Svendsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/06

11 33790 Ove Laursen Jelling fS 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 34764 Olaf Kurth Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 197/06

2 33339 Erling Hansen Blåhøj Skytteforening 195/05

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H1
1 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 276/93 271/88 547/181

2 34292 Klaus Engebæk Billund-Vorbasse 263/87 263/88 526/175

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2
1 134742 Henrik Berker Vejle Skytteforening 269/90 281/95 550/185

2 35029 Gert Nielsen Vejle Skytteforening 275/92 265/85 540/177

3 34304 Jørgen Nielsen Billund-Vorbasse 249/78 251/81 500/159

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H3
1 34970 Karen Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 261/92 269/92 530/184

2 35195 Kirsten Meldgaard Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 260/90 267/88 527/178

3 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 271/88 244/82 515/170
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4 34285 Lars Erik Petersen Billund-Vorbasse 253/84 259/81 512/165

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H1
1 35317 Søren Madsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 278/94 277/90 555/184

2 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen Klejs-Juelsminde 270/89 262/92 532/181

3 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 271/90 255/95 526/185

4 88940 Ronny Lyngsøe Billund-Vorbasse 267/85 256/83 523/168

5 77605 Helle Meier Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 244/83 255/82 499/165

6 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 251/84 248/84 499/168

7 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen Østbirk Pistol Skytter 240/77 251/86 491/163

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H2
1 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 265/90 248/78 513/168

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H1
1 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 278/91 265/88 543/179

2 107292 Willy Friis Bredstrup-Pjedsted 280/95 261/87 541/182

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H2
1 134511 Alex Rasmussen Klejs-Juelsminde 256/87 253/83 509/170

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 276/93

2 34292 Klaus Engebæk Billund-Vorbasse 263/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 35029 Gert Nielsen Vejle Skytteforening 275/92

2 134742 Henrik Berker Vejle Skytteforening 269/90

3 34304 Jørgen Nielsen Billund-Vorbasse 249/78

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 271/88

2 34970 Karen Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 261/92

3 35195 Kirsten Meldgaard Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 260/90

4 34285 Lars Erik Petersen Billund-Vorbasse 253/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H1
1 35317 Søren Madsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 278/94

2 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 271/90

3 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen Klejs-Juelsminde 270/89

4 88940 Ronny Lyngsøe Billund-Vorbasse 267/85

5 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 251/84

6 77605 Helle Meier Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 244/83

7 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen Østbirk Pistol Skytter 240/77
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H2
1 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 265/90

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H1
1 107292 Willy Friis Bredstrup-Pjedsted 280/95

2 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 278/91

3 34726 Knud E. Müller Vejle Skytteforening 272/90

4 35103 Uffe Borch Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 252/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H2
1 134511 Alex Rasmussen Klejs-Juelsminde 256/87

2 33828 Jens Jørn Ravn Vejle Skytteforening 230/80

3 137854 Bo Michael Stentoft Vejle Skytteforening 212/73

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 114805 Svend Brixen Klejs-Juelsminde 249/87

2 112749 Per Kongerslev Klejs-Juelsminde 241/71

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2
1 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 278/93 285/93 563/186

2 134742 Henrik Berker Vejle Skytteforening 272/94 284/95 556/189

3 34841 Thomas Illum Vejle Skytteforening 274/91 277/88 551/179

4 35029 Gert Nielsen Vejle Skytteforening 270/88 271/91 541/179

5 73857 Nicolai Sandgaard Klejs-Juelsminde 269/91 268/91 537/182

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H3
1 35195 Kirsten Meldgaard Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 266/82 278/92 544/174

2 126471 Elena Efremova Vejle Skytteforening 270/90 257/82 527/172

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H
1 35317 Søren Madsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 277/93 291/97 568/190

2 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 271/92 274/91 545/183

3 77605 Helle Meier Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 270/88 272/90 542/178

4 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 270/94 270/91 540/185

5 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 266/85 271/92 537/177

6 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen Østbirk Pistol Skytter 255/86 263/89 518/175

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H
1 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 276/93 277/92 553/185

2 107292 Willy Friis Bredstrup-Pjedsted 279/93 267/89 546/182

3 35103 Uffe Borch Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 272/90 268/87 540/177

4 134511 Alex Rasmussen Klejs-Juelsminde 256/81 260/82 516/163
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Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 278/93

2 34841 Thomas Illum Vejle Skytteforening 274/91

3 134742 Henrik Berker Vejle Skytteforening 272/94

4 35750 Bjarne Kyed Vejle Skytteforening 270/88

4 35029 Gert Nielsen Vejle Skytteforening 270/88

6 73857 Nicolai Sandgaard Klejs-Juelsminde 269/91

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 126471 Elena Efremova Vejle Skytteforening 270/90

2 35195 Kirsten Meldgaard Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 266/82

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H
1 35317 Søren Madsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 277/93

2 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 271/92

3 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 270/94

4 77605 Helle Meier Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 270/88

5 127006 Iben Hald Nørgaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 268/91

6 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 266/85

7 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen Østbirk Pistol Skytter 255/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H
1 107292 Willy Friis Bredstrup-Pjedsted 279/93

2 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 276/93

3 35103 Uffe Borch Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 272/90

4 33828 Jens Jørn Ravn Vejle Skytteforening 258/86

5 134511 Alex Rasmussen Klejs-Juelsminde 256/81
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